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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ZOOLOGY (MALE)
(BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/28800005

2/28800132

3/28800047

4/28800044

5/28800120

6/28800128

7/28800177

8/28800048

9/28800105

10/28800030

11/28800144

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

KUMAYL HASSAN JAFERRY

SHAHID ALI JAFFRY

NAVEED AKHTAR
RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AHSAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD AKRAM RAZA

TALAT MAHMOOD
SAFDAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD EJAZ
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUDASSAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASIM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AMIR SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SAJID RAZA KHAN
ASHIQ HUSSAIN

AMIN ARIF
MUHAMMAD ARIF

DOMICILE

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

LAYYAH

KASUR
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From Pre-Page

23 posts of Assistant Professor Zoolo Male) (BS-18
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

12/28800133 MUHAMMAD UMAIR LATIF LAHORE
MUHAMMAD LATIF

13/28800002 MUHAMMAD SALEEM RASHID SAHIWAL
MUHAMMAD RASHID

14/28800101 MUKHTIAR ALI MULTAN
MUHAMMAD GULZAR

Note:- Nine (09 including 01 post reserved for Minorities & 01 post reserved

for Disabled persons quota) remained vacant due to non-availability of
suitable candidates.

DATED: 31-08-2017 A/SECRETARY
CASE NO. 51-RB-2017
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