

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ZOOLOGY (MALE)**(BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/28800005	KUMAYL HASSAN JAFERRY SHAHID ALI JAFFRY	LAHORE
2/28800132	NAVEED AKHTAR RIAZ AHMAD	LAHORE
3/28800047	MUHAMMAD AHSAN RAZA MUHAMMAD AKRAM RAZA	GUJRANWALA
4/28800044	TALAT MAHMOOD SAFDAR HUSSAIN	HAFIZABAD
5/28800120	MUHAMMAD EJAZ MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	GUJRANWALA
6/28800128	MUDASSAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	HAFIZABAD
7/28800177	MUHAMMAD ASIM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	NAROWAL
8/28800048	MUHAMMAD HANIF MUHAMMAD ASLAM	MULTAN
9/28800105	AMIR SOHAIL MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	GUJRANWALA
10/28800030	SAJID RAZA KHAN ASHIQ HUSSAIN	LAYYAH
11/28800144	AMIN ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF	KASUR

From Pre-Page

23 posts of Assistant Professor Zoology (Male) (BS-18) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
12/28800133	MUHAMMAD UMAIR LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF	LAHORE
13/28800002	MUHAMMAD SALEEM RASHID MUHAMMAD RASHID	SAHIWAL
14/28800101	MUKHTIAR ALI MUHAMMAD GULZAR	MULTAN

<u>Note</u>:-

Nine (09 including 01 post reserved for Minorities & 01 post reserved for Disabled persons quota) remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 31-08-2017 <u>CASE NO.</u> 51-RB-2017 A/SECRETARY